Durchschnitt des Gegner-Restprogramm - Gesamt (Heim- und Auswartsspiele)

Team Platz
1. FC Kaiserslautern
Werder Bremen

VL Wolfsburg

FC Schalke 04

FC St. Pauli

V{B Stuttgart

Eintracht Frankfurt

1. FC KdIn

Borussia M'gladbach

11,6
11,6
11,3
10,9
10,4
10,0
9,7
9,2
7,7

Siege

Durchschnitt - Heimspiele

Team Platz
Werder Bremen

VL Wolfsburg

FC Schalke 04

Eintracht Frankfurt

FC St. Pauli

VB Stuttgart

1. FC Kaiserslautern
Borussia M'gladbach

1. FC KdIn

Durchschnitt - Auswartsspiele

12,0
12,0
12,0
11,6
11,5
9,8
8,8
8,8
8,0

Siege

Team Platz
1. FC Kaiserslautern
Werder Bremen

VL Wolfsburg

1. FC KdIn

V{B Stuttgart

FC Schalke 04

FC St. Pauli

Eintracht Frankfurt
Borussia M'gladbach

14,4
11,2
10,6
10,4
10,2
10,2
9,7
7.8
6,6

Siege

8,1
8,6
8,1
8,6
8,8
8,7
9,3
9,9
10,7

8,6
8,0
8,3
8,0
8,0
9,0
9,6
10,2
10,2

6,6
8,6
8,2
9,6
8,4
8,8
9,3
10,6
11,2

Remis

Remis

Remis

Niederlagen
5,3 10,6
49 10,5
5,7 10,2
5.1 10,3
5,4 9,8
5,7 9,6
5,6 9,1
48 9,3
4.8 8,5
Niederlagen
5,2 10,2
4,8 11,2
45 11,3
5,6 10,4
5,8 10,3
5,2 9,8
5,6 8,8
5,6 8,2
5,0 8,8
Niederlagen
5 12,4
4.6 10,8
6,6 9,2
4,6 9,8
6,2 9,4
55 9,7
5,2 9,5
5,6 7,8
4,0 8,8

Torverhaltnis
33,1
33,6
341
35,3
35,8
33,9
35,9
36,4
37,4

Torverhaltnis
37,4
29,8
30,8
34,2
37,8
32,0
34,4
37,6
37,8

Torverhaltnis
31,8
29,8
38,4
35,0
35,8
38,3
34,5
37,6
37,2

Differenz
38,8
36,0
38,3
38,1
36,2
36,3
34,4
34,6
33,7

Differenz

36,6
37,6
35,0
40,4
39,0
33,6

37
32,8
34,6

Differenz
40,6
35,4
39,0
34,6
39,0
40,2
34,3
28,4
34,6

-5,7
-2,4
-4,2
-2,8
-0,4
-2,4
1,5
1,8
3,7

08
-7.8
-4,3
-6,2
1,3
1,6
2,6

4,8

3,2

-8,8
-5,6
-0,6
0,4
-3,2
-1,8
0,2
9,2
2,6

Punkte

Punkte

Punkte

29,6
30,7
30,0
30,9
31,8
31,8
33,5
34,5
36,9

31,0
28,8
29,3
29,6
29,8
32,2
34,4
36,2
35,6

24,8
30,4
31,2
33,4
31,4
32,0
33,2
37,4
37,6



